
SO AB ST BF Total Distinction
1 Louise Zbinden 2013 FSG Domdidier 9.60 9.70 9.35 10.00 38.65 or
2 Lara Jolliet 2012 FSG Domdidier 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.65 37.85 ar
3 Mia Pillonel 2012 Estavayer-le-lac 9.35 9.55 9.00 9.50 37.40 br
4 Louise-Jeanne Nicolet 2014 FSG Fribourg 9.40 9.40 9.20 9.15 37.15 *
5 Emma Villon 2014 TSV Düdingen 9.35 9.45 8.90 9.30 37.00 *

Sarah Schenker 2014 FSG Fribourg 9.35 9.50 9.00 9.15 37.00 *
7 Elina Schmidt 2011 FSG Domdidier 9.15 9.40 9.40 9.00 36.95 *
8 Elena Chatelain 2016 Neuchâtel gym 9.35 9.35 8.70 9.45 36.85 *
9 Mia Toko 2013 FSG Domdidier 9.15 9.30 9.10 9.25 36.80 *

10 Alice Freiermut 2013 TSV Düdingen 9.30 9.15 9.20 8.85 36.50 *
11 Julia Oberson 2013 Gym Ursy 9.00 9.35 9.15 8.95 36.45 *
12 Sayen Moretto 2011 Genève 9.15 8.90 9.05 9.25 36.35 *

Lea Lenweiter 2013 Estavayer-le-lac 9.00 9.25 9.05 9.05 36.35 *
14 Lucie Sudan 2013 Bulle 9.00 9.00 9.10 9.20 36.30 *
15 Dasha Demierre 2014 Bulle 9.50 8.65 8.75 9.35 36.25 *
16 Melissa Muschei 2011 FSG Domdidier 9.00 9.25 8.80 9.15 36.20 *

Eline Hasler 2012 TSV Düdingen 8.95 9.30 8.90 9.05 36.20 *
Mila Blajev 2016 Bulle 9.05 9.35 8.65 9.15 36.20 *

19 Charline Baroni 2014 FSG Colombier 8.80 8.85 9.10 9.40 36.15 *
20 Diana Xheladini 2012 Genève 8.70 9.00 9.00 9.40 36.10 *
21 Jane Saudan 2012 Bulle 9.00 9.05 9.25 8.75 36.05 *

Zoé Aellen 2013 Gym Ursy 9.05 9.25 9.25 8.50 36.05 *
23 Gabriela Klimek 2013 Estavayer-le-lac 8.70 9.20 9.30 8.80 36.00 *
24 Lana Boichat 2013 Gym Ursy 9.05 9.20 9.20 8.50 35.95 *
25 Aline Flouck 2014 FSG Fribourg 9.30 9.30 8.70 8.65 35.95 *
26 Eloïse Huguenin 2014 Gym Juniors 8.65 9.25 8.85 9.15 35.90 *

Maëlle Hulmann 2015 TSV Düdingen 8.80 9.00 9.00 9.10 35.90 *
Lara Saarikoski 2014 FSG Colombier 8.85 9.05 9.05 8.95 35.90 *

29 Elisa Roxo 2012 Gym Juniors 9.10 9.15 8.85 8.75 35.85
Nina Volery Cugy-Vesin 9.20 9.10 8.70 8.85 35.85
Lou Fehlmann 2012 Charmey 8.35 9.20 9.15 9.15 35.85

32 Zoé Von Wyss 2015 FSG Fribourg 9.15 9.05 9.00 8.60 35.80
Enora Eworthy 2013 Genève 8.80 8.70 9.40 8.90 35.80

34 Mya Chatelain 2013 FSG Colombier 9.05 9.00 8.55 9.15 35.75
35 Emilie Macherel 2013 Bulle 8.70 8.90 8.85 9.25 35.70
36 Louisa Berset 2012 FSG Domdidier 9.40 8.85 8.80 8.55 35.60

Hélène Zbinden 2012 FSG Domdidier 9.00 9.25 8.55 8.80 35.60
38 Jenna Messaoudi 2013 FSG Domdidier 9.20 8.80 8.75 8.80 35.55
39 Célia Brouyez 2015 FSG Colombier 8.85 8.50 8.90 9.15 35.40
40 Lisa Bertherin 2013 Bulle 8.65 9.20 8.70 8.70 35.25

Manoa Peltzer 2016 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.90 8.75 8.70 8.90 35.25
42 Roxane Maeder Cugy-Vesin 8.90 8.70 9.00 8.60 35.20

Eve Repond 2012 Charmey 8.95 8.70 9.30 8.25 35.20
Clara Murith 2012 Bulle 9.00 9.00 8.30 8.90 35.20
Maelly Maisonneuve 2014 Bulle 9.00 8.35 9.10 8.75 35.20

46 Véronika Iuvel 2014 Bulle 8.85 8.75 8.50 9.05 35.15
47 Kim Theler 2014 Neuchâtel gym 8.55 9.50 8.45 8.60 35.10
48 Mya Huguet 2014 FSG Domdidier 8.80 8.80 9.10 8.25 34.95

Lyana Andrey 2014 FSG Fribourg 8.75 9.20 8.95 8.05 34.95
50 Elise Beaud 2014 Bulle 8.90 8.90 8.25 8.75 34.80
51 Alissa Hoti 2015 Bulle 8.90 8.50 8.65 8.65 34.70
52 Jamila Mwagandi 2012 TSV Düdingen 9.15 8.60 8.40 8.50 34.65
53 Zoaia Fontanel 2012 Genève 8.15 8.95 8.45 9.00 34.55

Anna Palli 2014 FSG Fribourg 8.80 9.05 8.00 8.70 34.55
55 Aurore Geiser 2016 FSG Domdidier 8.80 9.00 8.45 8.20 34.45

Keylah Soares 2012 Genève 8.15 8.60 9.00 8.70 34.45
57 Mila Valle 2015 FSG Domdidier 8.90 8.10 8.65 8.75 34.40
58 Lucie Brunel 2010 Genève 8.40 8.55 8.55 8.80 34.30
59 Yaëlle Reinhardt 2014 Getu Sense 7.80 8.95 8.65 8.85 34.25

Yvanna Knöpfli 2013 Estavayer-le-lac 7.90 8.85 8.15 9.35 34.25
61 Nora Buchs 2014 Bulle 8.75 8.30 8.45 8.60 34.10

Sidonie Ramard 2015 FSG Colombier 8.05 8.50 8.75 8.80 34.10
63 Anaé Matos 2015 Bulle 8.20 8.85 8.30 8.70 34.05
64 Dalina Bajrami 2012 FSG Domdidier 8.90 9.05 7.90 8.15 34.00
65 Léa Saudan 2015 Bulle 8.75 8.95 8.05 8.10 33.85

Svea Straub 2014 Getu Sense 8.60 8.15 8.50 8.60 33.85
67 Mélissa Corminboeuf Cugy-Vesin 8.70 8.00 9.25 7.85 33.80
68 Léa Racine 2016 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 7.75 8.80 8.15 9.05 33.75
69 Ambra Ricci 2016 Bulle 7.95 8.45 8.50 8.75 33.65

Lana Jordan 2014 FSG Fribourg 8.10 8.40 8.25 8.90 33.65
Sunaya Nardin 2014 FSG Fribourg 8.75 8.75 8.75 7.40 33.65

72 Nora Sansonnens Cugy-Vesin 8.50 8.60 8.45 8.00 33.55
73 Naya Joder 2012 Getu Sense 8.10 9.05 8.40 7.95 33.50
74 Margaux Ducry 2015 FSG Domdidier 7.70 8.70 8.40 8.65 33.45
75 Sofia Oberli Cugy-Vesin 8.25 8.50 8.70 7.75 33.20

Nessa Alushaj 2013 Cugy-Vesin 8.50 8.45 7.95 8.30 33.20
77 Meyline Reshani 2013 FSG Domdidier 8.05 8.60 8.40 7.80 32.85
78 Alicia Juriens 2014 Estavayer-le-lac 8.05 8.35 8.45 7.80 32.65
79 Camille Ducry 2013 FSG Domdidier 8.45 8.20 8.25 7.55 32.45
80 Olivia Stauffer 2013 FSG Colombier 8.25 8.10 8.60 7.15 32.10
81 Manon Liniger Cugy-Vesin 7.60 7.80 8.15 7.80 31.35

SO AB ST BF Total Distinction
1 Nora Schornoz 2013 FSG Fribourg 9.70 9.15 9.75 9.60 38.20 or
2 Ely Gachoud 2013 Bulle 9.55 9.10 9.75 9.40 37.80 ar
3 Charlotte Gremaud 2014 Bulle 9.30 9.25 9.60 9.40 37.55 br
4 Garance Glauser 2013 FSG Fribourg 9.55 9.05 9.10 9.30 37.00 *
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5 Valérie Riesen 2010 Getu Sense 9.15 9.15 9.05 9.45 36.80 *
6 Lili Berthoud 2013 Bulle 9.15 9.05 9.45 9.00 36.65 *
7 Léa Damaj 2013 Genève 8.45 9.30 9.35 9.35 36.45 *
8 Gendre Helena 2012 FSG Domdidier 9.10 8.85 9.45 8.70 36.10 *
9 Jessica La Corte 2012 Gym Juniors 9.20 9.00 8.60 9.15 35.95 *

10 Camille Wuilloud 2012 FSG Fribourg 9.05 8.80 9.25 8.75 35.85 *
11 Anaïs Cantin Cugy-Vesin 9.05 8.65 9.05 9.00 35.75 *
12 Favre Nahia 2009 FSG Domdidier 8.70 8.75 8.95 9.25 35.65 *
13 Jordan Malory 2010 FSG Domdidier 8.70 8.95 9.10 8.85 35.60 *
14 Perriset Laura 2010 FSG Domdidier 9.00 8.90 9.10 8.55 35.55 *
15 Camille Kinzl 2011 Getu Sense 8.50 9.00 9.10 8.90 35.50 *

Navina Blaser 2011 TSV Düdingen 8.50 9.15 8.95 8.90 35.50 *
17 Nelia Termine 2012 FSG Colombier 8.70 9.15 8.75 8.80 35.40 *

Méline Charrière 2010 Charmey 9.05 8.90 9.30 8.15 35.40 *
19 Méline Gentil Cugy-Vesin 8.75 8.35 9.45 8.75 35.30
20 Coralie Liaudat 2013 Bulle 9.30 8.75 8.95 8.25 35.25

Anisha Siffert 2011 TSV Düdingen 8.75 9.30 8.75 8.45 35.25
22 Jilia Ryser 2014 FSG Fribourg 9.05 8.60 8.90 8.60 35.15
23 Nina Mentha 2014 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.95 8.95 8.40 8.75 35.05
24 Jade Rampino 2012 Genève 8.20 8.95 9.45 8.30 34.90

Gilliane Amez-Droz 2013 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.60 8.80 8.75 8.75 34.90
26 Layana Schaller 2010 Getu Sense 9.05 8.70 8.80 8.05 34.60
27 Emma Mignon 2013 Neuchâtel gym 8.25 8.85 9.10 8.30 34.50
28 Laure Schenker 2011 FSG Fribourg 8.50 8.70 8.50 8.60 34.30

Alexa Gysler 2015 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.60 8.25 8.45 9.00 34.30
30 Mathilde Andrey 2010 Charmey 8.35 8.70 8.50 8.65 34.20
31 Pauline Van der Ropp 2011 Genève 8.75 8.10 8.90 8.40 34.15
32 Erynn Morant 2014 Neuchâtel gym 7.55 9.35 8.40 8.75 34.05

Amélie Andrey 2011 Charmey 8.35 8.40 9.05 8.25 34.05
34 Bezençon Kara 2012 FSG Domdidier 7.60 8.70 8.75 8.70 33.75

Emilie Juriens 2010 Estavayer-le-lac 7.45 8.80 9.05 8.45 33.75
36 Luna Stauffer 2011 FSG Colombier 8.55 8.60 8.50 7.95 33.60
37 Mélyne Boillat 2015 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.65 8.45 8.15 8.25 33.50

Priscilla Moll Cugy-Vesin 8.40 8.20 8.90 8.00 33.50
39 Clara Berberat 2013 Genève 7.95 8.65 8.25 8.60 33.45

Aurélie Buchs 2012 TSV Düdingen 8.15 8.00 8.70 8.60 33.45
41 Naomi Montiel 2015 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.35 8.50 7.85 8.10 32.80
42 Lyna Matthey-de-L'endroit 2011 FSG Colombier 7.55 8.85 8.55 7.65 32.60
43 Mélie Dominguez 2014 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.15 7.85 8.30 8.05 32.35
44 Kyara Gabriel Resende 2012 FSG Colombier 7.50 8.15 8.15 8.50 32.30
45 Jenny Pavageau-Monnin Cugy-Vesin 8.40 8.60 8.20 6.85 32.05
46 Apolline Bondenet Cugy-Vesin 6.75 8.25 8.30 8.55 31.85
47 Bossart Gwenda 2012 TSV Düdingen 8.05 8.10 8.00 7.45 31.60
48 Alicia Paillard 2012 FSG Colombier 8.35 6.70 8.55 7.75 31.35
49 Liloo Terrin Cugy-Vesin 7.45 8.20 8.75 0.00 24.40

SO AB ST BF Total Distinction
1 Louanne Gretillat 2011 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.30 9.75 9.15 9.40 37.60 or
2 Nina Mora 2011 Gym Ursy 9.40 9.35 9.45 9.15 37.35 ar
3 Ema Broch 2009 Gym Ursy 9.30 9.60 9.30 8.75 36.95 br
4 Alexandra Carlen 2009 Team Valais 9.10 9.20 9.00 9.05 36.35 *
5 Mathilde Hirt 2010 FSG Fribourg 8.90 9.50 8.45 9.20 36.05 *

Laura Gaetani 2010 Team Valais 9.20 9.40 8.45 9.00 36.05 *
7 Sarah De Preux 2011 Team Valais 9.10 9.00 8.70 9.20 36.00 *

Anaïs Caille 2010 Bulle 9.40 8.45 9.15 9.00 36.00 *
9 Zélie Gilliéron 2009 Gym la Coudre 8.90 9.30 9.10 8.55 35.85 *

10 Léa Zeller 2011 Gym Ursy 9.10 8.60 9.35 8.70 35.75 *
Laly Sauser 2008 Gym Chézard-St-Martin 9.10 9.00 9.05 8.60 35.75 *
Clara Berthoud 2010 Bulle 9.25 9.20 9.05 8.25 35.75 *

13 Méline Robert 2009 Les Verrières 8.80 9.15 8.90 8.75 35.60 *
14 Nelia Amazouz 2010 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 8.55 9.10 8.95 8.70 35.30 *
15 Shania Brülhart 2010 Getu Sense 8.25 9.05 8.55 9.40 35.25 *
16 Marianne Léger 2013 Team Valais 8.65 8.70 9.10 8.75 35.20 *
17 Steingruber Aude 2010 FSG Domdidier 8.65 8.90 8.60 9.00 35.15 *
18 Eva Lormier 2011 Gym Chézard-St-Martin 8.70 8.95 9.30 8.10 35.05 *

Chiara Moret 2010 Bulle 8.80 9.00 9.00 8.25 35.05 *
20 Anaé Imstepf 2009 FSG Fribourg 8.50 8.95 8.65 8.85 34.95 *

Lucie Meyer 2008 Gym Chézard-St-Martin 8.90 8.10 9.15 8.80 34.95 *
22 Lola Emery 2011 Team Valais 8.70 8.90 8.45 8.65 34.70 *

Anaïs Badoux 2009 Gym Chézard-St-Martin 8.70 8.65 8.70 8.65 34.70 *
Leticia Aubry 2012 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.85 8.70 8.15 9.00 34.70 *

25 Ieva Demierre 2009 Bulle 8.90 8.60 8.60 8.50 34.60
26 Anja Jungo 2009 Getu Sense 8.90 9.10 8.70 7.90 34.60
27 Léane Faneca 2009 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 8.35 8.85 8.65 8.70 34.55
28 Eline Genoud 2012 Bulle 9.05 8.45 9.05 8.00 34.55
29 Felice Hauswirth 2010 TSV Düdingen 8.90 8.70 8.20 8.75 34.55
30 Méline Vaucher 2010 Gym Ursy 9.10 8.00 8.65 8.70 34.45
31 Mia Todeschini 2008 Gym Chézard-St-Martin 8.30 8.80 8.95 8.35 34.40
32 Sarah Cina 2009 Team Valais 8.85 8.25 8.70 8.55 34.35
33 Noélyne Dupasquier 2011 FSG Fribourg 8.65 8.55 9.05 7.95 34.20
34 Gabriella Timerman 2010 Les Verrières 8.50 8.65 8.50 8.45 34.10
35 Pauline Corthay 2010 Team Valais 8.80 8.80 8.35 8.10 34.05
36 Erine Bapst 2011 TSV Düdingen 8.55 8.05 8.75 8.70 34.05
37 Elice Lehmann 2011 TSV Düdingen 8.90 8.50 8.40 8.20 34.00
38 Alice Dumas 2010 Gym Ursy 8.80 9.35 8.60 7.10 33.85
39 Yasmin Massonnet Cugy-Vesin 8.65 9.00 8.60 7.60 33.85
40 Jana Lüthy 2007 TSV Düdingen 8.35 8.90 8.55 8.00 33.80
41 Louise Ducommun 2011 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 8.40 8.20 8.60 8.55 33.75
42 Pesolino Kiara 2010 FSG Domdidier 8.85 8.15 8.60 8.10 33.70
43 Lily Bersier Cugy-Vesin 8.45 8.35 8.65 8.20 33.65
44 Olivia Marzo 2010 Genève 8.10 8.55 8.60 8.35 33.60
45 Livia Berger 2009 Getu Sense 8.30 8.60 8.45 8.20 33.55
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46 Apolline Bolon 2011 FSG Colombier 8.50 7.95 8.50 8.50 33.45
47 Laura Manco Cugy-Vesin 8.60 8.70 8.20 7.90 33.40
48 Olivia Chattron 2012 Team Valais 7.45 8.65 7.95 9.30 33.35
49 Elisa Domet 2011 Bulle 8.80 7.65 8.95 7.85 33.25
50 Lara Pauchard 2009 Getu Sense 7.55 8.75 8.65 8.25 33.20
51 Elisa Mansueto 2010 FSG Fribourg 8.80 7.65 8.45 8.25 33.15
52 Cloé Cosson Cugy-Vesin 8.10 8.20 8.95 7.90 33.15
53 Mathilde Genoud 2008 Charmey 8.50 8.70 8.70 6.85 32.75
54 Olivia Probst 2011 FSG Fribourg 8.05 8.35 8.20 8.10 32.70
55 Lucie Baechler 2010 Charmey 8.70 7.45 8.60 7.75 32.50
56 Elin Jeckelmann 2011 TSV Düdingen 7.20 8.35 8.35 8.40 32.30
57 Ladina Schafer 2009 Getu Sense 8.50 8.40 8.55 6.85 32.30
58 Clémence Deladoye 2010 Bulle 8.60 7.75 8.25 7.45 32.05
59 Emilie Keravec 2011 Bulle 8.25 7.50 8.10 8.10 31.95
60 Olivia Schmutz 2010 Getu Sense 8.10 7.75 7.95 8.15 31.95
61 Lily Langenegger 2010 Gym Ursy 8.00 8.85 8.25 6.80 31.90
62 Yana Künzle 2012 FSG Fribourg 8.75 6.40 8.35 7.85 31.35
63 Deva Hurni 2010 Bulle 8.10 7.90 8.70 6.55 31.25
64 Jeanne Gut 2011 TSV Düdingen 8.30 6.45 7.95 7.85 30.55
65 Allison Berchier Cugy-Vesin 7.60 6.05 7.70 7.40 28.75
66 Anne-Sophie Buchs 2009 TSV Düdingen 7.80 6.65 7.90 22.35

SO AB ST BF Total Distinction
1 Cynthia Mauron 2006 TSV Düdingen 9.30 9.30 9.00 9.05 36.650 or
2 Manon Künzi 2006 Gym Chézard-St-Martin 9.10 9.40 9.23 8.90 36.625 ar
3 Roméa Pellaton 2008 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.15 8.80 9.23 9.40 36.575 br
4 Elodie Darbellay 2007 Team Valais 9.00 8.95 8.98 9.55 36.475 *
5 Alice Billeter 2010 FSG Colombier 9.15 8.90 9.30 9.05 36.400 *
6 Athénaïs Moreau 2011 Neuchâtel gym 8.95 8.85 8.93 9.60 36.325 *
7 Solenn Schubert 2010 Genève 9.30 8.95 9.25 8.75 36.250 *
8 Maurine Vuillaume 2007 Team Valais 9.05 9.00 8.95 8.90 35.900 *
9 Anthi Andreadi 2007 Neuchâtel gym 9.20 8.80 9.00 8.85 35.850 *

10 Justine Conus 2007 Gym Ursy 8.85 8.95 9.33 8.70 35.825 *
11 Délia Casu 2007 Team Valais 9.05 9.05 8.93 8.75 35.775 *

Marine Blondeau 2010 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.40 8.20 9.08 9.10 35.775 *
13 Schnorf Lucie 2007 Romont 9.45 9.10 8.43 8.60 35.575 *
14 Calie Veys 2010 Team Valais 9.15 8.65 9.05 8.50 35.350 *
15 Amélie Probst 2008 FSG Fribourg 8.95 8.90 8.60 8.40 34.850 *
16 Berset Elsa 2007 Romont 9.10 8.95 8.53 8.20 34.775 *
17 Nyah Ducrest 2005 FSG Fribourg 8.70 8.40 9.00 8.65 34.750
18 Emma Seydoux 2005 Gym Ursy 8.95 8.80 8.43 8.50 34.675
19 Mila Imstepf 2008 FSG Fribourg 8.65 9.20 8.30 8.50 34.650
20 Maude Gillon 2006 Gym Ursy 9.40 9.05 8.18 8.00 34.625
21 Elodie Hauswirth 2008 TSV Düdingen 8.30 8.65 8.68 8.75 34.375

Ambre Thuillard 2006 Gym Chézard-St-Martin 9.40 8.90 8.83 7.25 34.375
23 Kiara Monbaron 2009 Team Valais 9.30 8.35 8.70 7.90 34.250
24 Laura Rosa 2007 Gym Juniors 8.65 8.75 8.80 8.00 34.200
25 Tess Michaud 2008 Team Valais 9.20 8.20 7.85 8.70 33.950

Nora Frossard 2006 FSG Fribourg 9.10 8.35 8.95 7.55 33.950
Maé Fallet 2006 FSG Domdidier 8.35 9.05 8.90 7.65 33.950

28 Céline De Maddalena 2005 Getu Sense 9.00 8.45 8.13 8.35 33.925
29 Amandine Moreau 2005 Neuchâtel gym 9.05 8.40 8.25 8.15 33.850
30 Anaïs Pierre 2007 Neuchâtel gym 8.75 8.75 7.93 8.25 33.675
31 Bertherin Maëlle 2007 Romont 8.60 8.60 8.35 8.05 33.600
32 Margaux Gillon 2006 Gym Ursy 8.85 9.00 7.98 7.70 33.525
33 Romane Repond 2005 Charmey 8.25 8.55 8.85 7.85 33.500
34 Eléonore Allemann 2009 FSG Fribourg 9.30 7.35 7.98 8.80 33.425
35 Elsa Muriset 2010 Neuchâtel gym 9.15 7.95 8.00 8.25 33.350
36 Alice Wuilloud 2009 FSG Fribourg 8.25 8.45 8.03 8.50 33.225
37 Taïs Berthoud 2007 Bulle 8.50 7.65 8.58 8.30 33.025
38 Mathilde Winckler 2009 FSG Fribourg 7.80 8.05 8.05 9.00 32.900
39 Charline Cottet 2008 Gym Ursy 8.25 7.75 8.65 8.15 32.800
40 Anna Köstli 2004 Getu Sense 7.80 8.55 7.83 8.25 32.425
41 Julie Bibinet 2010 Team Valais 8.35 7.55 8.20 8.20 32.300
42 Gremaud Cléa 2007 Romont 8.65 7.65 8.20 7.15 31.650
43 Lucie Gothuey 2006 Charmey 9.15 7.30 8.03 6.85 31.325
44 Léonie Bourdilloud 2004 Gym Ursy 8.40 7.80 8.00 6.75 30.950
45 Alicia Kull 2006 TSV Düdingen 7.45 8.00 8.28 6.95 30.675
46 Perelli Louisa 2008 Romont 7.75 8.05 7.18 7.30 30.275
47 Conus Aubane 2003 Romont 8.35 7.15 8.05 6.10 29.650
48 Oriane Roulin 2007 Bulle 8.00 6.25 8.35 6.35 28.950

SO AB ST BF Total Distinction
1 Loïse Frutiger 1999 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.30 9.65 9.20 9.40 37.55 or
2 Maude Sester 1992 Neuchâtel gym 8.80 9.50 9.30 9.70 37.30 ar
3 Marie Morard 1998 Team Valais 9.25 9.65 9.00 9.35 37.25 br
4 Marie Jeannin 1998 FSG Fribourg 9.60 9.45 9.30 8.85 37.20 *
5 Emilie Gillioz 1997 Team Valais 9.20 9.35 9.05 9.55 37.15 *
6 Stéphanie Constantin 2000 Team Valais 9.20 9.75 9.35 8.65 36.95 *
7 Léa Probst 2000 FSG Fribourg 9.35 9.30 9.25 8.75 36.65 *
8 Marlyse Moret 1985 Bulle 9.10 9.30 8.90 9.30 36.60 *

Leila Jaccard 1998 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.20 8.85 9.20 9.35 36.60 *
10 Viviane Perraudin 1998 Team Valais 9.25 9.20 9.10 8.90 36.45
11 Océane Amez-Droz 1998 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 8.65 9.20 9.05 9.20 36.10
12 Nolwenn Delacour 2002 FSG Colombier 8.80 8.90 8.75 9.10 35.55
13 Coralie Coppey 1997 Team Valais 8.65 9.30 9.10 8.45 35.50
14 Sidonie Bays 1997 Genève 8.60 9.00 8.85 8.90 35.35
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15 Tamara Streit 2000 Neuchâtel gym 8.75 9.15 9.00 8.35 35.25
16 Clément Aline 1996 Romont 8.25 8.85 8.70 8.60 34.40
17 Charlotte Glannaz 2000 Bulle 8.40 9.25 8.85 7.50 34.00
18 Alissia Miller 1989 Genève 8.60 8.50 8.65 7.45 33.20
19 Coraline Bendib 1996 Genève 8.55 8.45 8.15 8.00 33.15
20 Lavinia Hoffmann 1997 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 7.90 7.65 8.85 7.10 31.50
21 Kristine Roche 1998 Neuchâtel gym 7.60 7.85 8.65 7.35 31.45
22 Hannah Bélanger 1999 Neuchâtel gym 7.90 7.80 8.20 7.20 31.10
23 Elody Reyes 2003 Neuchâtel gym 5.70 5.85 7.80 4.60 23.95

SO AB ST BF Total Distinction
1 Héloïse Guye-Bergeret 2002 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.35 9.50 9.75 9.30 37.90 or
2 Sarah Tebaldi 2000 Bulle 9.45 9.05 8.98 9.65 37.13 ar
3 Mélissa Conus 2003 Gym Ursy 9.85 8.70 9.13 9.25 36.93 br
4 Louise Fiorina 2007 Team Valais 9.30 9.30 9.00 9.30 36.90 *
5 Loanne Kupper 2005 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.55 8.80 9.05 9.00 36.40 *

Gaëlle Dupont 2002 Bulle 9.10 9.10 9.00 9.20 36.40 *
7 Jade Chevroulet 2002 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.05 8.75 9.00 9.40 36.20 *
8 Elyne Ulivi 2003 Team Valais 9.45 9.15 9.15 8.25 36.00 *
9 Taïs Ducrest 2005 FSG Fribourg 9.40 8.50 9.23 8.55 35.68

10 Rita Batista 2003 Team Valais 9.35 8.85 8.85 8.35 35.40
11 Elena Hess 2000 FSG Fribourg 9.35 8.80 8.35 8.85 35.35
12 Olivia Brügger 1998 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.95 8.50 9.25 8.60 35.30
13 Emma Falchini 2003 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.20 8.60 8.63 8.85 35.28
14 Inês Batista 2003 Team Valais 8.95 8.70 8.90 8.65 35.20
15 Jade Ecuyer 2007 Team Valais 9.25 8.75 8.98 8.20 35.18
16 Alicia Tebaldi 1997 Bulle 9.10 8.50 8.55 8.70 34.85
17 Léane Lonfat 2005 Team Valais 8.90 8.30 9.00 8.05 34.25
18 Loane Progin 2003 FSG Fribourg 9.15 8.55 8.23 8.20 34.13
19 Ester Da Silva Pires 2003 Genève 8.85 8.15 8.93 8.00 33.93
20 Amélie Seydoux 2000 Gym Ursy 9.45 8.50 8.88 7.05 33.88
21 Nadine Oppliger 2000 Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.35 7.95 8.90 8.35 33.55
22 Chloé Vonlaufen 2003 Les Verrières 8.50 8.15 8.33 8.15 33.13
23 Janice Reber 2003 FSG Fribourg 8.35 8.30 8.33 7.30 32.28
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